Aurora Cyc
The Aurora Cyc, a range of
500W and 1000W asymmetric
floods to light the cyc or
backcloth with a visually even
wash of light from a top
mounting position.

FFT   1000W
26,450 lumens   400hrs average life
Ordering information
10AUCYC1US Aurora Cyc 1-Batten, black
10AUCYC1POUS Aurora Cyc 1-Batten, pole
  operation tilt, black
10AUCYC3LUS Aurora Cyc 3-Batten, black
10AUCYC4LUS Aurora Cyc 4-Batten, black
10AUCYC4LSUS Aurora Cyc 4-Batten Square,
  black
10AUCYC4SPOUS Aurora Cyc 4-Batten Square,
  pole operation tilt, black
20BDAU  Barndoor, 4 way, black
20CFAUCY Spare color frame
AURLEN001 Spare safety glass